Cargill

Cargill Cocoa & Chocolate

12500 West Carmen Avenue
Milwaukee, WI 53225-6199

Tel: 414 358 5700

Indicative Nutritional Information

S856 Dark Confectionery Coating - Wilbur

Number of Servings: 1 (100 g per serving)

Weight: 100 g

Nutrient

Calories (kcal)

Fat (g)

Saturated Fat (g)
Trans Fatty Acid (g)
Cholesterol (mg)
Sodium (mg)
Carbohydrates (g)
Dietary Fiber (2016) (g)
Total Sugars (g)
Added Sugar (g9)
Protein (g)

Calcium (mg)

Iron (mg)

Vitamin D - mcg (mcg)
Potassium (mg)
Water (g)

Ash (g)

INGREDIENT STATEMENTS:
Sugar, Fractionated Palm Kernel Qil and Hydrogenated Palm Oil, Cocoa Powder (processed with alkali), Non-Fat Dry Milk,

Milk Fat, Soy Lecithin (an emulsifier), and Vanillin (an artificial flavor).
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Value
524.84
33.37
30.19
0.14
3.54
39.92
58.56
413
51.85
48.37
5.35
103.48
5.23
0.01
661.23
0.68
1.89



