

## Indicative Nutritional Information

## S856 Dark Confectionery Coating - Wilbur

Number of Servings: 1 (100 g per serving) Weight: 100 g

Nutrient	Value
Calories (kcal)	524.84
Fat (g)	33.37
Saturated Fat (g)	30.19
Trans Fatty Acid (g)	0.14
Cholesterol (mg)	3.54
Sodium (mg)	39.92
Carbohydrates (g)	58.56
Dietary Fiber (2016) (g)	4.13
Total Sugars (g)	51.85
Added Sugar (g)	48.37
Protein (g)	5.35
Calcium (mg)	103.48
Iron (mg)	5.23
Vitamin D - mcg (mcg)	0.01
Potassium (mg)	661.23
Water (g)	0.68
Ash (g)	1.89

**INGREDIENT STATEMENTS:** 

Sugar, Fractionated Palm Kernel Oil and Hydrogenated Palm Oil, Cocoa Powder (processed with alkali), Non-Fat Dry Milk, Milk Fat, Soy Lecithin (an emulsifier), and Vanillin (an artificial flavor).